One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Couplings
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
BFS Couplings
 Ordering code Description
09KUV1B Quick coupling male NW10
(08KLE1B included)
09KUM1B Quick coupling female NW10
(08KLE1B included)
09KUV6B Quick coupling male NW6
(08KLE6B included)
09KUM6B Quick coupling female NW6
(08KLE6B included)
09BKM6B Quick coupling female NW6 (Air)
09BKV6B Quick coupling male NW6 (Air)
09BKM1B Quick coupling female NW10 (Air)
09BKV1B Quick coupling male NW10 (Air)
09FIL1B Filter cartridge NW10
(2x 08KLE1B included)
09FLI1B Flow indicator NW10
(2x 08KLE1B included)
08KLE6B Hose clamp NW6
(for 09KUM6B and 09KUV6B)
08KLE1B Hose clamp NW10
(for 09KUM1B and 09KUV1B, 09FIL1B and 09FLI1B)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Frötek Couplings
 Ordering code Description
K6 Coupling Female K6 - Blue, without valve - 6 mm - Water inlet
K10 Coupling Female K10 - Blue, without valve - 10 mm - Water inlet
KV6 Coupling Female KV6 - Grey, with valve - 6 mm - Water inlet
KV10 Coupling Female KV10 - Grey, with valve - 10 mm - Water inlet
S6 Coupling Male S6 - Blue, without valve - 6 mm - Battery
S10 Coupling Male S10 - Blue, without valve - 10 mm - Battery
SV6 Coupling Male SV6 - Grey, with valve - 6 mm - Battery
SV10 Coupling Male SV10 - Grey, with valve - 10 mm - Battery
FLFI06 Flow indicator with Filter NW6
FLFI10 Flow indicator with Filter NW10
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
www.vandapower.com                                   V1.0
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Aqua Pro Couplings
 Ordering code Description
Integrated filter
AIO-C-F-1NW10 Coupling All-In-One Female 1xNW10 (shown in picture)
AIO-C-F-1NW06 Coupling All-In-One Female 1xNW6
AIO-C-F-2NW06 Coupling All-In-One Female 2xNW6
Integrated filter
and flow indicator
AIO-C-M-1NW10 Coupling All-In-One Male 1xNW10
AIO-C-M-1NW06 Coupling All-In-One Male 1xNW06
AIO-C-M-2NW06 Coupling All-In-One Male 2xNW06 (shown in picture)